Coupler
Size
Product Code
Type B Type C Type D Type DC
25 CGCASS-B025 CGCASS-C025 CGCASS-D025 CGCASS-DC025
32 CGCASS-B032 CGCASS-C032 CGCASS-D032 CGCASS-DC032
40 CGCASS-B040 CGCASS-C040 CGCASS-D040 CGCASS-DC040
50 CGCASS-B050 CGCASS-C050 CGCASS-D050 CGCASS-DC050
80 CGCASS-B080 CGCASS-C080 CGCASS-D080 CGCASS-DC080
100 CGCASS-B100 CGCASS-C100 CGCASS-D100 CGCASS-DC100
  Applications:  Ideal for hose assemblies and joining points where
  application requires prevention of accidental disconnection whilst
  pressurised.
  Materials:  Stai�nless Steel, ASTM A351 CF8M.
B-9
H
os
e
Co
up
lin
gs
Size
(mm) Hazmat Food Grade Safety Lock
Dust Cap Dust Plug Dust Cap Dust Plug
50 CGCSBPH-DC050 CGCSBPH-DP050 CGCSBPF-DC050 CGCSBPF-DP050 CGCSBPP-SL050
80 CGCSBPH-DC080 CGCSBPH-DP080 CGCSBPF-DC080 CGCSBPF-DP080 CGCSBPP-SL080
100 CGCSBPH-DC100 CGCSBPH-DP100 CGCSBPF-DC100 CGCSBPF-DP100 CGCSBPP-SL100
Material Specifications:
Polypropylene - Anti-static Glass filled Camlock adaptors and couplers with handle facilitate the capping of hoses before detaching from tankers, etc.
Applications:
Various varieties to cover Food (White) and Petro/Chem (Black) markets.
   Safety Bumps
                                          Auto Camlocks